1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 25
Macrochip Series
High Voltage/High Resistance
Precision Thick Film Surface Mount
  Resistance  Power   Voltage              Standard Temp. Coefficient 85°-125°C
 Series Range (Ohms) @25°C Rating 50PPM/°C 100PPM/°C
 MC101 100Ω to 1,000M 0.75W 2.0KV 100Ω-100M 101M-1,000M
 MC102 200Ω to 5,000M 1.50W 5.0KV  200Ω-250M 251M-5,000M

dIMenSIonS
(in./mm)
orderIng InforMatIon
                                                        Temp. Coeff. of Resistance*
  0°C-85°C                             85°C-125°C                        Voltage Coeff. of Resistance**
 Resistor Series 25 PPM/°C 50 PPM/°C 100 PPM/°C < 2PPM/Volt < 5PPM/Volt
 MC101 100 to 800M 100Ω to 100M 101M to 1,000M 100Ω to 270M 271M to 1,000M
 MC102 200 to 1,500M 200Ω to 250M 251M to 5,000M 200Ω to 640M 641M to 5,000M
 MC103 250 to 800M 250Ω to 440M 441M to 5,000M 250Ω to 1,100M 1,101M to 5,000M
 MC104 500 to 2,500M 500Ω to 450M 451M to 5,000M 500Ω to 1,100M 1,101M to 5,000M
 MC202 500 to 1,500M 500Ω to 200M 201M to 5,000M 500Ω to 520M 521M to 5,000M
 MC204 1K to 1,750M 1K to 375M 376M to 5,000M 1K to 950M 951M to 5,000M
*TCR of 25ppm for temperature range of 0°C-85°C. TCR of 50ppm and 100ppm for -55°C to 125°C.
Consult factory for TCR values operating higher than 125°C
**VC’s of <2PPM/Volt are available. Contact Ohmite with your requirement.
 1K MC102821001JE
 2.5K MC102822501JE
 5K MC102825001JE
 7.5K MC102827501JE
 10K MC102821002JE
 12.5K MC102821252JE
 15K MC102821502JE
 17.5K MC102821752JE
 20K MC102822002JE
 25K MC102822502JE
teMp. /Voltage coeff Ic IentS of reSIStance
Standard Part Numbers
 Series: MC10282      Tolerance: 5%     Watts: 1.5W
 Ohms Part Number Ohms Part Number Ohms Part Number
 50K MC102825002JE
 75K MC102827502JE
 100K MC102821003JE
 125K MC102821253JE
 150K MC102821503JE
 200K MC102822003JE
 250K MC102822503JE
 500K MC102825003JE
 750K MC102827503JE
 1M MC102821004JE
 1.25M MC102821254JE
 1.5M MC102821504JE
 1.75M MC102821754JE
 2M MC102822004JE
 2.5M MC102822504JE
 5M MC102825004JE
 10M MC102821005JE
 25M MC102822505JE
 50M MC102825005JE
rev 12/19-1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ohmite manufacturer: